SCANNER
WORKFORCE DS-870/970
Durable, High-speed Scanning
Boost productivity with multi-page scanning of up
to 100 sheets per scan and fast scanning speeds
of up to 85ppm/170ipm on the DS-970.
1.44” Colour LCD
Enjoy a clear display of job contents with

 Operating 15 - 80% (No condensation)
 Storage 15 - 85% (No condensation)
Options / Consumables Durabiility   Order Code
Network Interface Unit -   B12B808461
Flatbed Dock -  B12B819011
Roller Assembly Kit 200,000 scans   B12B819031
Carrier Sheet 3,000 scans   B12B819051
Cleaning Kit -   B12B819291